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PADRON  SECTOR NO – DOCENTE 

 

ELECTORES  - 2024 -  
                                           

Nº         APELLIDO Y NOMBRES DOCUMENTO OBSERVACIONES 

 

1. 1 ACOSTA EUSEBIO 13.636.734  

2. 2 ALMIRON JESUS DE LA CRUZ 16.357.963  

3.  AYALA LUIS RAMON 25.053.455  

4. 6 BARRIENTO LUIS ALBERTO 21.734.094  

5. 8 BENITEZ MAURICIO CESAR 26.847.216  

6.  BESSONE, CAROLINA MARLENE 25.461.956  

 

7.  BOTTINELLI FEDERICO ROMAN 27.482.453  

8. 1

0 

BUENA RAMON ARMANDO 17.147.192  

9. 1

1 

CAAMAÑO RICARDO LUIS 16.199.384  

10.  CANCINO, ENZO GASTON 37.886.774  

 

11. 1

2 

CANCINO JUAN ANTONIO 18.607.178  

12.  COLMAN OMAR ALFREDO 34.165.997  

13. 1

3 

DRISDALE JAVIER RAMON 26.235.432  

14.  ECHAVARRIA, MARTA 28.810.953  

 

15.  ENCINA CARLOS ANTONIO 29.514.570  

16. 1

5 

ESQUIVEL JOSE IGNACIO 20.641.012  

17. 1

6 

FALCON ORLANDO JAVIER 23.077.286  

18.  FALCON, WALTER R. 22.321.491  

 

19. 1

7 

FERNANDEZ GERMAN EDUARDO 28.302.378  

20. 1

8 

FERREIRA JOSE ALBERTO 11.718.604  

21.  FERREYRA, JUAN ANTONIO 37.391.360  
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22. 1

9 

FERREYRA SANDRA MONICA 18.639.053  

23. 2

1 

FLORES TIMOTEO 12.921.609  

24.  GAGLIARDONE EDGARDO OMAR 30.141.545  

25. 2

3 

GARCIA LUIS ISAC 22.640.584  

26. 2

4 

GAUNA JUAN DOMINGO 24.045.651  

27. 2

6 

GOMEZ CESAR OSVALDO 14.236.032  

28.  GOMEZ JUAN CARLOS 25.621.788  

29. 2

7 

GOMEZ JUAN RAMON 23.077.432  

30. 2

8 

GONZALEZ DARIO ESTEBAN 27.189.714  

31.  GONZALEZ AGUIRRE, GISELLA 

BEATRIZ 

37.157.626  

32. 2

9 

GONZALEZ VEDOYA JUAN CRUZ 26.680.091  

33. 3

0 

GRASES FERNANDO 12.440.494  

34.  KYSHAKEVYCH JORGE JUAN 21.514.176  

 

35. 3

3 

LUQUE BENJAMIN ARIEL ALEJANDRO 25.052.807  

36.  LUQUE, NICOLAS GABRIEL 39.196.139  

 

37. 3

4 

LUQUE JORGE DANIEL 26.680.572  

38. 3

5 

MAIDANA EZEQUIEL MAXIMILIANO 34.487.569  

39. 3

6 

MAMBRIN RAMONA HEBE 13.248.553  

40. 3

7 

MAMBRIN RITA IGNACIA 17.146.951  

41. 3

8 

MENDEZ EDMUNDO FEDERICO 17.248.928  

42.  MENDIAZ, JOAQUIN A 39.186.251  

 

43.  MEZA EDGARDO FACUNDO 34.718.181  

44. 4

0 

MEZA JAVIER ARTURO 21.928.431  



“Año de la Defensa de la Vida, la Libertad y la Propiedad” 

 

 
 

                                                       

45. 4

1 

MONTAÑO HECTOR GUIDO  14.553.494  

46.  MORALES BISSIO NELIDA BEATRIZ 32.836.565  

 

47.  NAESSENS LEIVA , ERIC JULIAN 

ALBERTO 

38.873.848  

48.  NAESSENS LUNA, JUAN ALBERTO 21.804.476  

 

49. 4

2 

OSNAGHI EMILIO JORGE 22.019.423  

50.  PARED, JOSE ANTONIO 18.133.618  

 

51. 4

4 

PEREZ ANGELICA ALICIA 18.067.324  

52. 4

5 

PICEK ELISA YOLANDA 13.732.445  

53. 4

7 

RAMIREZ ELIZABETH 20.940.346  

54. 4

8 

RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS 13.249.689  

55. 4

9 

RODRIGUEZ SAUL EDGARDO  27.358.518  

56.  ROJAS IGNACIO JAVIER 24.454.975  

57. 5

0 

ROLDAN DIAZ OFELIA BEATRIZ 18.528.715  

58. 5

1 

ROMAN YOLANDA BEATRIZ 23.076.729  

59. 5

2 

ROMERO LILIANA MARIA JOSE 21.811.672  

60.  ROMERO, RAMONA MAGDALENA 28.811.410  

 

61.  ROSENDE, MARIA LAURA 29.980.644  

62.  RUIZ , LORENA FERNANDA 28.903.757  

 

63. 5

4 

SANCHEZ MARIA CECILIA 23.397.048  

64.  SANCHEZ RODRIGO MAXIMILIANO 33.855.932  

65. 5

5 

SEGOVIA ALVAREZ CARLOS E. 21.364.789  

66.  SENA FRANCISCO JAVIER 31.102.814  

67. 5

6 

SENA RAMON JACINTO 14.981.327  

68. 5

7 

SOLIS MARCELA ALEJANDRA 21.366.867  
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69.  SOSA, ADRIAN RAMON 36.514.884  

 

70. 5

8 

SOSA JUAN RAMON 18.022.755  

71. 5

9 

SOTO ANDREA VERONICA 20.192.868  

72. 6

0 

SULCA ACOSTA EUGENIO RAMON 16.928.478  

73. 6

1 

TUDOROSKI CZEREVIN, FELIX RAFAEL 24.644.658  

74. 6

2 

TURRELLA, RUBEN DARIO 26.847.325  

75. 6

3 

VAN DERDONCKT, EVA RAQUEL 23.077.833  

76.  VEIRA, JOSE RICARDO 26.750.958  

77.  VELAR, MARIA CARLA 30.997.436  

78.  VELOSO CARDOZO, MELISA MARIA 

CARLA 

34.207.276  

 

79. 6

4 

VILLANUEVA RAMONA ANTONIA 18.660.246  

80.  ZACARIAS CARMEN ISABEL 27.469.577  

81. 6

5 

ZALAZAR JORGE RICARDO 17.618.531  

 

 

                                                              

 

 

 

 


